
 Support Services Contract
Site Visit Sign-In Sheet

Monday, April 3, 2006

Company Name Attendee E-mail Address Office Phone Mobile Phone Badge Number
  William Holmes bholmes@apjinc.com 703.413.3426 9

Jose Olego  

ASARS Mark Mueller 81
Robert Smith,III

Beacon Associates Inc. Kristen Vanderbush
kvanderbust@beaconassociates.
net 703.486.1177 91

Ann Marie Bryant 44

Digital Management Doug Keach 100
Ron Harris 40

Dozier Technologies Inc. Robert Dozier rdozierjr@dozier-tech.com 301.918.3193 202.439.2769 66
Bill Hardy bhardy@nciinc.com 703.707.6758 703.346.0013 22

Financial & Realty 
Services, LLC Robert Gerard 88

Stuart Sloane 33

FMGaston & Associates, 
LLC Felicia Gaston felicia@fmgassociates.com 410.418.4409 56

Interior Facilities Design, 
LLC Howard Hawkins 63

Library Associates Omar Akchurin
oakchurin@libraryassociates.co
m 240.292.0508 27

NATEK, Inc. Al Craven Acraven@natekinc.com 703.674.1621 703.431.2463 90

Proxtronics, Inc. & 
Triumph Technologies, 
Inc Chris Davis cdavis@proxtronics.com 703.440.2184 53

Dennis Furr 11
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STG International Tamara de la Camp 703.578.6030 x205 21

Cheryl Montgomery 703.578.6030 x212 62

Total Quality Building 
Services Sandra Henderson Shenderson@tgservices.biz 202.722.2240 202.439.7054 23

Victor Moran 55

Transcom, Inc. Yoon Shin Yoon.Shin@dhs.gov 301.996.2582 52
Wison Hall willson.hall@dhs.gov 202.616.7006 34

Zimmerman Associates, 
Inc. Suzanne Swenson sswenson@zai-inc.com 703.883.0506 703.402.3567 71

Olympus Building 
Services, Inc. Anthony Hipple

anthony.hipple@olympusbuilding
services.com 215.862.5066 46

Keith Mowen
keith.mowen@olympusbuildingse
rvices.com 215.862.5066 x106 92


